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36

RECEIPTS

Balances at beginning of year—
Cash
Imprests outstanding
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Transfers from National Development Loans Account 2,450,000 0 0

Sales and capital receipts—
Sales of land—

Estates and developed areas
Land Act, 1924, section 20 : Crown lands
Land Act, 1929, section 208 : Capital value of land ..

Land Subdivision in Counties Act, 1946, section 14 (1) :
Public reserves .. ..

; Repayment of advances
Development ofsmall farms : Capital receipts

141,023
189,460
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1,474,402 14 9

Rents and interest—
Rents, &c.—

Receipts derived from estates and developed areas ..

Interest on advances
Small Farms Account .. ..

.366,704 5
6,082 19

111,823 9
0
5

484,610 13 7

Receipts from development schemes —

Small farms
Maori land settlement
Sales of produce, live-stock, and miscellaneous receipts

2,022,740
1,050,071

5,612

13
19
13

6 i10
5

3,078,425 6 9

Receipts under Maori Housing Act, 1935 83,627 1 8

Transfers from Consolidated Fund—
Subsidies for development of marginal lands—

Small farms development
Maori land settlement

For meeting losses arising from development of land for
rehabilitation purposes—

Small farms development
..

9,920
161,000

190,000

0
0

0

o
0

0
360,920 0 0

V ,

Proportion of interest earned on Public Account cash balance
investments 83 6 8

Miscellaneous receipts .. .. .. ... 120,186 15 3

Carried forward
\

8,902,806 8 2
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